Description
Features
Draw wire mechanics used together with encoders is designed for checking the
mechanical action at certain distance. It converts the cable rotating movement into
linear movement, and the encoder does the counting and ultimately transmits the
signal to host computers. Standard type flange 58B is used to facilitate the
connection with the encoder, the distance is up to 20 m, suitable for working in
high-loaded harsh industrial environments.

Draw Wire Mechanics EVD Series
7
Order Code
EVD = draw wire mechanics
2000 = 2000 mm, pull out the distance 200 mm/circle
3000 = 3000 mm, pull out the distance 200 mm/circle
5000 = 5000 mm, pull out the distance 333.334 mm/circle
6000 = 6000 mm, pull out the distance 333.334 mm/circle
8000 = 8000 mm, pull out the distance 333.334 mm/circle
10000 = 10000 mm, pull out the distance 333.334 mm/circle
15000 = 15000 mm, pull out the distance 333.334 mm/circle
20000 = 20000 mm, pull out the distance 333.334 mm/circle
EVD 10000 MB
Series
Optional measurement range
Flange type
MB = B6 flange
. XXXXX
Special code